

#TAKEPRIDETOOELE

#TAKEPRIDETOOELE DAY 2022

working together for a strong community



#TAKEPRIDETOOELE DAY

Saturday, May 21 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Tooele City Mayor Winn and the Tooele City Council will be presenting #TakePrideTooele Beautification Awards on #TakePrideTooele Day.

Tooele City is seeking nominations for #TakePrideTooele Beautification Awards.

Do you know anyone who takes pride in their yard and works to help keep Tooele City looking beautiful?

Be sure to nominate them for the #TakePrideTooele
Beatification Award. Awards will be presented on
#TakePrideTooele Day. Nominations can be made at
tooelecity.org and must be submitted by
Sunday, May 8, 2022.

#TAKEPRIDETOOELE

#TAKEPRIDETOOFLE DAY 2022

Everyone Can participate in #TakePrideTooele Day 2022

All Tooele City residents are encouraged to participate in the #TakePrideTooele Day 2022.

Mayor Winn and Tooele City Council members will be visiting people who are working on their Spring Clean Up projects. Choose a project to clean up and beautify your own yard, your neighborhood, or sign up for a community project.

Please email your plans for #TakePrideTooele Day to terras@tooelecity.org by May 15th so we we can recognize your project.

Facebook @ TooeleCity

tooelecity.org